
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

 Day Ramesh Sir 
 Subject Indian Society 
 Time: 6:00 PM 

12/23/23 Sat Introduction 

12/24/23 Sun  

12/25/23 Mon Family 

12/26/23 Tue Marriage 

12/27/23 Wed Kinshiip 

12/28/23 Thu Caste 

12/29/23 Fri Ethincity 

12/30/23 Sat Religion & Women 

12/31/23 Sun Casteism 

1/1/24 Mon Communalism 

1/2/24 Tue  

1/3/24 Wed Crime Aganist Women 

1/4/24 Thu Child Abuse and Child Labou 

1/5/24 Fri Youth Unrest & Agitation 

1/6/24 Sat Public Policies & Welfare 

1/7/24 Sun  

1/8/24 Mon Constitutional & Statutory Programmes 

1/9/24 Tue  

1/10/24 Wed Minorities 

1/11/24 Thu BC's 

1/12/24 Fri Women 

1/13/24 Sat Disabled & Children 

1/14/24 Sun  

1/15/24 Mon  

1/16/24 Tue AP Geography 

1/17/24 Wed Location and Setting 

1/18/24 Thu Phisiography of AP 

1/19/24 Fri Phisiography of AP 

1/20/24 Sat Climate 

1/21/24 Sun  

1/22/24 Mon Climate 

1/23/24 Tue Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

1/24/24 Wed Soils 

1/25/24 Thu Soils 



 Day Ramesh Sir 
 Subject Indian Society 
 Time: 6:00 PM 

1/26/24 Fri River System 

1/27/24 Sat River System 

1/28/24 Sun River System 

1/29/24 Mon Projects 

1/30/24 Tue Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

1/31/24 Wed Forest 

2/1/24 Thu Forest 

2/2/24 Fri Power sector 

2/3/24 Sat Power sector 

2/4/24 Sun Power sector 

2/5/24 Mon Aggriculture 

2/6/24 Tue Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

2/7/24 Wed Aggriculture 

2/8/24 Thu Minerals 

2/9/24 Fri Minerals 

2/10/24 Sat Industries 

2/11/24 Sun Industries 

2/12/24 Mon Population 

2/13/24 Tue Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

2/14/24 Wed Population 

2/15/24 Thu Transportation 

2/16/24 Fri Transportation 

2/17/24 Sat Doubts Session 

2/18/24 Sun  

 


